Bellekler

16GB

Team

16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G

HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38J01)

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G6000HC38JDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G600OHC38J01)

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G600OHC38G01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38G0O1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,90

30,45

40,95

40,95

51,45

57,75

61,95

103,95

115,50

63,00

52,50

52,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 126,00 USD
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38IDCO1)



